Aurora™ PC/104 SBC
PC/104™ SBC with Atom™ Z-Series CPU and SUMIT-ISM™ expansion
Key Features
♦♦Compact, low-power, high-performance,
stackable PC/104 SBC
♦♦ Intel® Atom Z530 CPU at 1.6GHz or
Atom Z510 CPU at 1.1GHz
♦♦Up to 2GB ruggedized RSODIMM™

Weight 7.5oz / 212g
RoHS Compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION
AUR-Z530-16-0G Aurora SBC, 1.6GHz Atom Z530, 0GB SDRAM
AUR-Z530-16-1G Aurora SBC, 1.6GHz Atom Z530, 1GB SDRAM
AUR-Z530-16-2G Aurora SBC, 1.6GHz Atom Z530, 2GB SDRAM
AUR-Z510-11-0G Aurora SBC, 1.1GHz Atom Z510, 0GB SDRAM
AUR-Z510-11-1G Aurora SBC, 1.1GHz Atom Z510, 1GB SDRAM
DK-AUR-01
Aurora Development Kit with AUR-Z530-16-1G
SBC, power supply, USB flashdisk with Linux
pre-loaded, cable kit, and documentation